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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

4 Sunday 1-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

27 Tuesday 3-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

59 Thursday 12-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

92 Monday 16-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

102 Wednesday 18-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

132 Tuesday 24-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

150 Saturday 28-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

160 Sunday 29-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

185 Wednesday 1-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

219 Sunday 5-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

235 Wednesday 8-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

257 Sunday 12-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

303 Tuesday 21-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

318 Sunday 26-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

348 Thursday 30-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

372 Sunday 3-Dec 6:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

396 Thursday 7-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

409 Sunday 10-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

443 Thursday 14-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

475 Monday 18-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

507 Wednesday 3-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

541 Sunday 7-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

557 Wednesday 10-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

586 Sunday 14-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

596 Tuesday 16-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

608 Thursday 18-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

624 Sunday 21-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

658 Wednesday 24-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

678 Sunday 28-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

719 Thursday 1-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

730 Saturday 3-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

755 Monday 5-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

770 Thursday 8-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

805 Thursday 15-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

836 Sunday 18-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

858 Wednesday 28-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

874 Saturday 2-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

895 Sunday 3-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

916 Thursday 7-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS

936 Sunday 10-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

961 Tuesday 12-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

996 Sunday 17-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

1008 Monday 18-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

1022 Thursday 21-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

1057 Monday 25-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

RR016 Wednesday 3-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

RR042 Saturday 6-Apr 3:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

RR065 Monday 8-Apr 8:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR090 Wednesday 10-Apr 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

RR114 Saturday 13-Apr 3:00 PM APP 1 LEAFS RANGERS


